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CBepanoBckas obnactb, EkKaTepuHbypr,

ynuua Kpayns, 194

15 724 000 #

Ceepanosckas obnactb, EkaTepuHbypr, ynuua Kpayns, 194

Okpyr

EkaTepuHbypr, Bepx-MceTckunii panoH

Ynuua

KsapTupa

Konn4yecTtBo KOMHAT

BbicOTa NOTOSIKOB

Xunasa nnowanb

Mnowanb KyXHu

Obwas nnowagb

STax

DeTanu obbvekTa

Twun coenku

Pazpen

PeMoOHT

yanua Kpayns

2.7 M

31.7 M°

18.7 m°

77.54 m*

8/9

MNponoam

KBapTupsbl

https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/objects/92875415

YHuctpon, YHUCTPOH

79945091364
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https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/ekaterinburg/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/ekaterinburg/rayon_verhisetskiy/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/ekaterinburg/ulica_kraulya/
https://sverdlovsk.move.ru/kvartiry/
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KBapTupa B HOBOCTPOMKE

na

og coayn

2 kBapTan 2028 r.

et

OnucaHue

Poccus, CBepanoBckas obnactb, EkaTepuHbypr,

Kpaynsa , 001 kB.30
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